Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Long Course - 800m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - Open Age Group

Rank Name

1 Tyler Melbourne-Smith

2 Reece Grady
3 Daniel Khodaverdi

4 Tom McCabe

5 Luke Critchlow

6 Jacob Thistlewood

Copyright 2024

Ranked
Club

Lboro Uni

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

05

09

05

05

12

Meet Name

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming
Championships 2024

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming
Championships 2024

British Summer Championships

SE North West Regional Summer
Championships 2023

SE North West Regional Summer
Championships 2023

Derby Excel April Meet

Venue

London

London
Sheffield

Liverpool

Liverpool

Sheffield

Level

Date

06/04/24

06/04/24

27/07/23

13/05/23

13/05/23

06/04/24

Time

7:59.59

7:59.71

8:41.36

8:54.32

8:56.57

10:19.30
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FINA

837

837
652

605

598

389
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