Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Long Course - 800m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Tyler Melbourne-Smith	Lboro Uni	05	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	1	06/04/24	7:59.59	837
2	Reece Grady	Stockport Mo	05	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	1	06/04/24	7:59.71	837
3	Daniel Khodaverdi	Stockport Mo	09	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	1	27/07/23	8:41.36	652
4	Tom McCabe	Stockport Mo	05	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	1	13/05/23	8:54.32	605
5	Luke Critchlow	Stockport Mo	05	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	1	13/05/23	8:56.57	598
6	Jacob Thistlewood	Stockport Mo	12	Derby Excel April Meet	Sheffield	1	06/04/24	10:19.30	389

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS